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13. IMPORTANCE-PATROLLING ILLEGAL FISHING:
* Extremely Important (46%) ke
¢ Somewhat Important (30%) -
¢ Neutral (17%) s
* Not Too Important ( 4%)
¢ Not Important At All ( 2%) :
¢ Don’t Know ( 1%) 3
14. IMPORTANCE-SUPPORT POLICE/CIVIL ORDER:
* Extremely Important (39%) ! f
* Somewhat Important (27%) g
¢ Neutral (22%) A
¢ Not Too Important ( 7%)
* Not Important At All ( 4%) 3
* Don’t Know (<1%) 3
15. IMPORTANCE-MILITARY ALLIANCES:
¢ Extremely Important (33%) ’
e Somewhat Important {(33%) 1
¢ Neutral (24%) ¥
¢ Not Too Important ( 4%) }
¢ Not Important At All ( 2%) :
¢ Don't Know ( 3%)
16. IMPORTANCE-PROTECTING TERRITORY:
e Extremely Important (57%)
e Somewhat Important (21%)
¢ Neutral (15%)
j * Not Too Important ( 4%)
« Not Important At All ( 3%)
: ¢ Don’t Know ( 1%)
| 17. IMPORTANCE-HELPING RESTORE PEACE:
+ Extremely Important (46%) |
¢ Somewhat Important (33%) :
¢ Neutral (15%) J
* Not Too Important ( 3%) j
¢ Not Important At All ( 3%) L.
¢ Don't Know (<1%)
18. AGREEMENT-KEEPING SOLDIERS READY: T
« Strongly Agree (36%)
e Agree (31%) “
* Neither Agree Nor Disagree (22%) ;
+ Disagree ( 4%)
» Strongly Disagree ( 6%)
¢ Don't Know ( 1%)
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